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
$239,900! RMLS#14355554

#3049R GREAT VACATION HOME IN BEAUTIFUL 
BEAR VALLEY! Nice, clean older 2BD/1BA. Move-
in ready. Remod incl newer cabinets in kitchen & 
lg vinyl windows. Appls incl. Cyclone-fenced yd, 
cov porch. Metal roof. Gar w/shop, sheds. 309 A 
Ave, Seneca. $65,000 $49,000! RMLS#14305061

#2964A GORGEOUS VIEWS OF UNITY 
RESERVOIR. 2 poss bldg sites on this 5.44 +/-acs. 
Power crosses prop, high speed internet avail. 
Bring your ATV’s & take off right from your 
property. Easy access year round from county-
maintained rd. Rice Rd., Unity. $45,000 NOW 
$44,000! RMLS#13361286

#3041R NICE OLDER 2-STORY CLOSE TO 
FAIRGROUNDS. Over 1600 +/-SF 3BD/2BA w/mstr 
on main floor. Office/sewing rm adj to kitchen. 
Open floor plan w/Loft. ADA ramp. Att shop w/lg 
room above. 231 Dayton, JD. $97,900 
RMLS#14129647

LISTINGS:

#2993C TIRED OF CITY LIFE? Get out of rat race 
& enjoy endless possibilities. Live & operate your 
own lucrative business while enjoying all that 
nature has to offer right on your own prop w/
river frontage in some of best fishing & hunting 
in Oregon. Incl RV Pk, Restaurant/Bar & Home all 
on 4 +/- acs. 128 Main, Monument. $185,000 
RMLS#13338857

#3028L CANYON MTN HGHTS SUBDIVISION.
Loc above Canyon City w/mtn views & out-of-
town feel. Several lots to choose from w/paved 
sts, underground utilities & CC&Rs to protect your 
investment. System dev fees pre-paid. $25,000 TO 
$40,000 PER LOT.  RMLS#14552565

#2987A ENJOY THE PEACE AND QUIET of this 
nice buildable 1.10 +/- acs on Eastside Ln on edge 
of John Day.. Power close. Beautiful views of 
mtns & valley. Eastside Ln, JD. $18,500 
RMLS#13446954

#3000R CUSTOM HOME BUILT IN 2003. 3BD/
2.5BA 1920+/- sf. w/vaulted ceilings & expansive 
views from lg windows. Beautiful Kitchen, easy 
care extremely comfortable hm. Lg deck, 
landscaping, shed & lots of storage under hm. 

Must see to appreciate. $245,000 RMLS#14207162

#2852A NICE BUILDABLE 10-AC LOT W/GREAT 
MTN VIEWS. Prop borders west side of Grant 
County airport. Fenced & X-fenced. Approved for 
standard septic. Sellers would consider terms to 
qual buyers. West Bench, JD. $60,000  
RMLS#12577299

#3033RR UPSCALE HOME & PRISTINE ACREAGE 
IN SECLUDED SCENIC SETTING. Perfect horse set 
up w/rolling hills, lots of wildlife & near NF. Lg 
indoor arena w/tackrm & viewing area, corral, 
feeder barn, stalls, solar powered gates, vinyl 
fencing, deck, RV area & landscaped. Upscale 
3bd/2ba has heat pump w/AC, pellet stove, 
laundry, att carport w/shop.  $780,000 
RMLS#14250802

#3089R NEWLY REMODELED HOME W/LOTS 
OF UPGRADES. 3BD/2BA 1648 +/- SF remodeled in 
2008. Beautiful upgrades throughout. Lg liv rm, 
metal roof, heat pump. New 12X16 shop. shed, lg 
cov patio, fenced yard. See to appreciate. 320 NW 
Boyce, JD. $155,000 RMLS#15498496

#3088A 37.74 +/- ACS OVERLOOK JOHN DAY 
GOLF COURSE, MTNS & VALLEY. Zoned 1-ac min. 
Invest or build your dream home on this private 
large acreage w/privacy & wildlife. Possibility of 
hooking to city water. Call for more details. La 
Costa Rd TL2000, JD. $175,000 RMLS#15183439

SOLD:

#3030RR BEAUTIFUL VIEWS & QUIET COUNTRY 
LIVING. 3BD/2BA Marlette on 20 acs w/lg shop, 
garden area & fruit trees. 26994 Laycock Cr, MV. 
$189,000 NOW $150,000! RMLS#14291905

WE ARE BUSIER THAN EVER!  IT’S 
A GOOD TIME TO BUY OR SELL!

#3103RR  Custom 3000 +/- SF Log Home
overlooking John Day Valley. 44 +/- acs 
just 4 mi to town. 2 to 3 BD/2BA, extra 
large loft, office, sunroom w/hot tub. 3-
bay garage & shop on lower level. Call to 
view. 26874 Ridge Rd, JD.  $325,000 
RMLS#15616139

Continued on B6

Continued from B4

Office-541-421-5300

Wilburn Ranch Brokerage

LOW GAP MEADOWS, 200 A. north of 
Long Creek surrounded by USFS, off grid 
home, barn, pond, timber on county road.
$469,000

WATERFOWL RANCH — 1104 deeded 
acres— Prime upland and waterfowl ranch, 
nesting areas, islands, on major flyway, 
close to refuge. $1.6 million Also listed— 
adjacent 1726 acres of habitat for $2.495 
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